Rotary Potentiometers / Ser. PC 4
Series PC - Feature
- Closed version
- Resistance tolerance:
   ±20% for values R 100W to 1MW
   ±30% for values R ³1MW to 4.7MW
- On special request closer tolerances  are available
PC4P

1.3+0.1
0.0
Ordering Example / Ser. PC 4
VALUE
PC4          N   A       4L20F      100K 2
LAW OF
VARIATION
LIN
2 = LOGARIT.
3 = ANTILOG.
4 = SPECIAL
4 = Ø  4mm
L =  SHAFT
20 = LENGTH IN mm
AVAILABLE LENGTHS  Lk =  12, 20, 32, 40, 42  mm
F = FLATED
VERSION OF BASE VERSION
NA = VERTICAL
NB = HORIZONTAL
POT
SERIE